## Handrim Attaching Hardware

## **Non-Projection Handrim Hardware**

Part Number	Part Description	Hardware Kit	Hardware Kit	Hardware Kit
		1025150	1025158	1025153
		See Note(s) A	See Note(s) A	See Note(s) A
1007375	Screw, Phillips Pan Head w/ Patch	6		
See Note(s) B	(#10-32 x 1-3/4")			
7930305-NLA	NLA - Screw, Pan Head (#10-32 x 1-3/4")		7	7
1031348-NLA	NLA - Screw w/ Washer (#10-32)			
1016438	Spacer (1/4 x 11/32 x 15/16")			7
TE: A - Hardware Ki B - Replaces 10			•	
e quantity in each colur	nn is the amount of that item tha	at is in the hardware kit.		

## Projection Handrim Hardware

Part Number	Part Description	Hardware Kit	Hardware Kit
		1062765	1062764
		See Note(s) A	See Note(s) A
11008X003-NLA	Screw, Phillip Pan Head (#10-32 x 1-1/4")	7	
7930360-NLA	NLA - Package, Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#10-32 x 11/16")	7	7
7930305-NLA	Screw, Pan Head (#10-32 x 1-3/4")		7
47559X008	Link, Attaching, Chrome	7	7
7930365-NLA	NLA - Locknut (#10-32)	7	7
1013218	Washer (#10 Flat)	7	7
1062516-NLA See Note(s) B	Instruction Sheet, Handrim Hardware	1	1
OTE: A - Hardware Kit B - Item is no longe	r available from the Invacare Service Parts part number in the "Keywords" field and do		' re Website under "Product Litera'

Search". Enter the part number in the "Keywords" field and download a The quantity in each column is the amount of that item that is in the hardware kit.